

1st on A/c Bill

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Area of Work to be executed

Measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Repair of road					
2. Repair of road					
3. Repair of road					
4. Repair of road					
5. Repair of road					
6. Repair of road					
7. Repair of road					
8. Repair of road					
9. Repair of road					
10. Repair of road					

11. Repair of road					
12. Repair of road					
13. Repair of road					
14. Repair of road					
15. Repair of road					
16. Repair of road					
17. Repair of road					
18. Repair of road					
19. Repair of road					
20. Repair of road					

1) for const of reference
working benching - do - 1.175 KM

2) for const of reference
pillars / marked - do - 1.175 KM

3) for cleaning & grubbing of
road bed - do -
2 x 25 x 30.00 x 1.50 = 2250.00
2 x 14 x 30.00 x 1.50 = 1260.00
2 x 1 x 30.00 x 1.50 = 15.00
3525.00
8.4 x 0.35 Hect

4) for & fixing masonry
sign board - do - 0.2 Nos.

Continuation

al
litire
MIS
akh)

231

23

Attested
Akh
30/5/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost.					
(1) 1/2 Const. of reference					
1.175 KM					
@ Rs. 10415.98/KM				Rs	12237
(2) 1/2 Const. of reference					
1.175 KM					
@ Rs. 10728.83/KM				Rs	12606
(3) 1/2 cleaning & grading of road/and					
0.35 Heet					
@ Rs. 51133.76/Heet				Rs	17892
(4) 1/2 Const. of embankment					
load up to 100% length					
365.31 m ³					
@ Rs. 174.74/m ³				Rs	63907
(5) 1/2 Const. of subgrade & shoulder					
2123.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 176.53/m ²				Rs	376645
(6) 1/2 Const. of embankment					
load up to 100% length					
852.39 m ³					
@ Rs. 137.84/m ³				Rs	119198

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
3) for excavation for road 100' long & 10' wide 26.251 m ² note page-(10) date 24.16/12 — Rs. 1947-				
4) for const of G.S.T with ground material 703.691 m ² note page-(2) Rs. 2978.56/12 — Rs. 2095986:-				
5) for 2 lining masonry. Sign found — d. 02 nos note page (2)				
347.11469.53/1000 — Rs. 22939 — Rs. 2723364:-				
Add G.S.T @ 12% Rs. 326804:-				
Total L. 1008 & 11.30 29234:-				
Add S. Fee Rs. 38096:-				
Rs. 3115498:-				
(all 3.11.11 before Rs. 96082:-				
now pay. Rs. 30,18,606:-				
24/10/22 JK				
24/10/22 AR				

Attested
Aurh
30/5/22